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Observations were drawn from Archerfield Airport {station 040211}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1009.519NE14929.61011.67S5526.815:5837NNE17.630.819.9Th1
1012.815NNE86327.01015.117SE8123.809:2235SE028.021.2Fr2
1013.119ENE76926.71016.37E6826.017:0333ENE0.228.119.8Sa3
1011.022NE85728.91013.86WSW26327.716:2837NNE1.030.821.5Su4
1009.324NNE24930.01012.111N86427.815:1746NE030.622.4Mo5
1013.328ESE15429.11014.36E16227.816:5046E031.719.4Tu6
1016.428SE14529.21017.913SE6326.610:3843ESE030.920.3We7
1015.826E14928.71018.415E15627.515:3443ESE2.030.719.0Th8
1013.619NE44430.51017.020E35327.611:3039NE031.120.6Fr9
1009.926NNE15731.01013.99S8324.816:2041NNE032.122.0Sa10
1008.320NE6229.61011.69N17327.414:1533NNE1.032.522.5Su11
1009.920ESE87126.91012.111S7824.810:2939SSE0.229.423.3Mo12
1007.617SE6328.41009.020S6726.218:0235ESE4.431.222.2Tu13
1006.530ESE4631.31009.219SE4930.315:2344E033.021.1We14
1005.120ESE25130.61009.017SSE55928.0020.2Th15
1001.222NNE5332.21004.211S8425.015:2535NNE33.423.2Fr16
1001.426ENE86930.61004.06NW86230.318:2646NE033.925.5Sa17
1004.930SE87526.81005.215SSE87828.314:3846SE0.430.124.8Su18
1007.033SE6326.11007.924SE86626.013:5757SE36.430.021.1Mo19
1003.933ESE35027.91007.022SSE86924.515:2150ESE0.229.619.0Tu20
1004.220NE85027.31006.713S65325.515:1731NNE029.816.5We21

1009.36NW15827.8020.5Th22
Statistics for the first 22 days of January 2026

1008.82345629.01011.21246526.830.921.2Mean
1001.215NNE14426.11004.06#14923.828.016.5Lowest
1016.433#87532.21018.424SE88430.357SE36.433.925.5Highest

63.4Total
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